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LMX-DINMX4RJ45 Ethernet-DinMX4 RJ45 1.161,60 1.161,60 St
LMX-DINMX4TERMINAL Ethernet-DinMX4Terminal block 1.161,60 1.161,60 St
LMX-DMX2TRUSSMKIIPOE Ethernet-DMX2 / Truss MkII with PoE input 1.089,00 1.089,00 St
LMX-DMX2WALLMKIIPOE Ethernet-DMX2 / Wall MkII with PoE input 1.089,00 1.089,00 St
LMX-DMX4MKII Ethernet-DMX4 MkII 1.839,20 1.839,20 St
LMX-DMX4MKIIPOE Ethernet-DMX4 MkII with PoE input 1.960,20 1.960,20 St
LMX-DMX4TRUSSMKIIPOE Ethernet-DMX4 / Truss MkII with PoE input 1.839,20 1.839,20 St
LMX-DMX8MKII Ethernet-DMX8 MkII 2.565,20 2.565,20 St
LMX-DMX8MKIIPOE Ethernet-DMX8 MkII with PoE input 2.686,20 2.686,20 St
LMX-DMX8MKIITRUSSPOE Ethernet-DMX8 MkII Truss with PoE input 2.565,20 2.565,20 St
LMX-GGC10-8 GigaCore 10 (8x Neutrik Ethercon) 1.954,15 1.954,15 St
LMX-GGC10-8-POE GigaCore 10 (8x Neutrik Ethercon + PoE) 2.734,60 2.734,60 St
LMX-GGC10-FBC-2CH-MMF GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 2 ch MMF) 4.247,10 4.247,10 St
LMX-GGC10-FBC-2CH-MMF-POE GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 2 ch MMF + PoE) 5.021,50 5.021,50 St
LMX-GGC10-FBC-2CH-SMF GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 2 ch SMF) 5.154,60 5.154,60 St
LMX-GGC10-FBC-2CH-SMF-POE GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 2 ch SMF + PoE) 5.929,00 5.929,00 St
LMX-GGC10-FBC-4CH-MMF GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 4 ch MMF) 3.569,50 3.569,50 St
LMX-GGC10-FBC-4CH-MMF-POE GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 4 ch MMF + PoE) 4.349,95 4.349,95 St
LMX-GGC10-FBC-4CH-SMF GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 4 ch SMF) 4.235,00 4.235,00 St
LMX-GGC10-FBC-4CH-SMF-POE GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 4 ch SMF + PoE) 5.009,40 5.009,40 St
LMX-GGC10-FBF-2CH-MMF GigaCore 10 (Fiberfox 2 ch MMF) 3.865,95 3.865,95 St
LMX-GGC10-FBF-2CH-MMF-POE GigaCore 10 (Fiberfox 2 ch MMF + PoE) 4.634,30 4.634,30 St
LMX-GGC10-FBF-2CH-SMF GigaCore 10 (Fiberfox 2 ch SMF) 4.464,90 4.464,90 St
LMX-GGC10-FBF-2CH-SMF-POE GigaCore 10 (Fiberfox 2 ch SMF + PoE) 5.082,00 5.082,00 St
LMX-GGC10-FBF-4CH-MMF GigaCore 10 (Fiberfox 4 ch MMF) 3.236,75 3.236,75 St
LMX-GGC10-FBF-4CH-MMF-POE GigaCore 10 (Fiberfox 4 ch MMF + PoE) 4.011,15 4.011,15 St
LMX-GGC10-FBF-4CH-SMF GigaCore 10 (Fiberfox 4 ch SMF) 4.235,00 4.235,00 St
LMX-GGC10-FBF-4CH-SMF-POE GigaCore 10 (Fiberfox 4 ch SMF + PoE) 4.101,90 4.101,90 St
LMX-GGC10-NTR-D-MMF GigaCore 10 (Neutrik DUO MMF) 2.952,40 2.952,40 St
LMX-GGC10-NTR-D-MMF-POE GigaCore 10 (Neutrik DUO MMF + PoE) 3.726,80 3.726,80 St
LMX-GGC10-NTR-DSMF GigaCore 10 (Neutrik DUO SMF) 3.248,85 3.248,85 St
LMX-GGC10-NTR-DSMF-POE GigaCore 10 (Neutrik DUO SMF + PoE) 4.029,30 4.029,30 St
LMX-GGC10-NTR-Q-MMF GigaCore 10 (Neutrik QUAD MMF) 2.704,35 2.704,35 St
LMX-GGC10-NTR-Q-MMF-POE GigaCore 10 (Neutrik QUAD MMF + PoE) 3.478,75 3.478,75 St
LMX-GGC10-NTR-Q-SMF GigaCore 10 (Neutrik QUAD SMF) 3.000,80 3.000,80 St
LMX-GGC10-NTR-Q-SMF-POE GigaCore 10 (Neutrik QUAD SMF + PoE) 3.781,25 3.781,25 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FBF-2CH-MMF GigaCore 16RFO (Fiberfox 2 ch MMF) 8.330,85 8.330,85 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FBF-2CH-MMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (Fiberfox 2 ch MMF + PoE) 9.202,05 9.202,05 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FBF-4CH-MMF GigaCore 16RFO (Fiberfox 4 ch MMF) 7.296,30 7.296,30 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FBF-4CH-MMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (Fiberfox 4 ch MMF + PoE) 8.161,45 8.161,45 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FCM-2CH-MMF GigaCore 16RFO (FiberCo Mini 2 ch MMF) 9.038,70 9.038,70 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FCM-2CH-MMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (FiberCo Mini 2 ch MMF + PoE) 9.903,85 9.903,85 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FCM-2CH-SMF GigaCore 16RFO (FiberCo Mini 2 ch SMF) 10.484,65 10.484,65 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FCM-2CH-SMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (FiberCo Mini 2 ch SMF + PoE) 11.349,80 11.349,80 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FCM-4CH-MMF GigaCore 16RFO (FiberCo Mini 4 ch MMF) 7.871,05 7.871,05 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FCM-4CH-MMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (FiberCo Mini 4 ch MMF + PoE) 8.742,25 8.742,25 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FCM-4CH-SMF GigaCore 16RFO (FiberCo Mini 4 ch SMF) 8.935,85 8.935,85 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-FCM-4CH-SMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (FiberCo Mini 4 ch SMF + PoE) 9.807,05 9.807,05 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR-D-MMF GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik DUO MMF) 6.588,45 6.588,45 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR-D-MMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik DUO MMF + PoE) 7.459,65 7.459,65 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR-D-SMF GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik DUO SMF) 6.915,15 6.915,15 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR-D-SMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik DUO SMF + PoE) 7.786,35 7.786,35 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR+FBF-D-MMF GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik DUO + Fiberfox 2ch

MMF)
7.417,30 7.417,30 St

LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR+FBF-D-MMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik DUO + Fiberfox 2ch
MMF + PoE)

8.282,45 8.282,45 St

LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR+FBF-Q-MMF GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik QUAD + Fiberfox 4ch
MMF)

6.715,50 6.715,50 St

LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR+FBF-Q-MMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik QUAD + Fiberfox 4ch 7.586,70 7.586,70 St
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MMF + PoE)
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR-Q-MMF GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik QUAD MMF) 6.255,70 6.255,70 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR-Q-MMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik QUAD MMF + PoE) 7.126,90 7.126,90 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR-Q-SMF GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik QUAD SMF) 6.600,55 6.600,55 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-NTR-Q-SMF-POE GigaCore 16RFO (Neutrik QUAD SMF + PoE) 7.471,75 7.471,75 St
LMX-GGC16RFO-POEMODULE+PSU GigaCore 16RFO PoE module + PSU 889,35 889,35 St
LMX-GIGACORE12 GigaCore 12 2.087,25 2.087,25 St
LMX-GIGACORE12POE GigaCore 12 with PoE supply 2.770,90 2.770,90 St
LMX-GIGACORE14R GigaCore 14R 3.071,17998 3.071,17998 St
LMX-GIGACORE14RPOE GigaCore 14R with PoE supply 2.994,75 2.994,75 St
LMX-GIGACORE16XT GigaCore 16Xt 3.394,05 3.394,05 St
LMX-GIGACORE16XTPOE GigaCore 16Xt with PoE supply 3.938,55 3.938,55 St
LMX-GIGACORE26I GigaCore 26i 2.910,05 2.910,05 St
LMX-GIGACORE26IWITHPOE GigaCore 26i with POE (350W) 3.841,75 3.841,75 St
LMX-GIGACORE 30I (POE++) 24X1G &
6X1G

Luminex GigaCore 30i (PoE++) 24x1G & 6x1G 5.021,50 5.021,50 St

LMX-GIGACOREPOEKIT GigaCore PoE Supply Kit for GigaCore 14R/16Xt 544,50 544,50 St
LMX-GIGACORERPSU GigaCore RPSU(Redundant Power Supply Unit) 1.270,50 1.270,50 St
LMX-GIGACORERPSU400 GigaCore RPSU 400 (Redundant PSU for GigaCore

26i)
2.117,50 2.117,50 St

LMX-GIGACORERPSU40016P GigaCore RPSU 400 16p additional cable 133,10 133,10 St
LMX-LU0100058-C4M GigaCore 10 (FibreCo 4 ch MMF) 3.569,50 3.569,50 St
LMX-LUMINODE1 LumiNode 1 508,20 508,20 St
LMX-LUMINODE12 LumiNode 12 2.873,82998 2.873,82998 St
LMX-LUMINODE2 LumiNode 2 1.052,70 1.052,70 St
LMX-LUMINODE4 LumiNode 4 1.506,45 1.506,45 St
LMX-LUMISPLIT16 LumiSplit 1.6 1.095,05 1.095,05 St
LMX-LUMISPLIT210 LumiSplit 2.10 1.657,70 1.657,70 St
LMX-LUMISPLIT210ETHERCON LumiSplit 2.10 (Ethercon) 1.815,00 1.815,00 St
LMX-MMFTRANCEIVER 1.25GBd Multimode fiber transceiver, SFP 133,10 133,10 St
LMX-POEMODULE PoE Module 133,10 133,10 St
LMX-RJ45TRANCEIVER 1.25GBd copper RJ45 transceiver, SFP 266,20 266,20 St
LMX-SMFTRANCEIVER 1.25GBd Single Mode fiber transceiver, SFP 266,27998 266,27998 St
mot-GIGACORE10GBCOPPERTRANSCEI LUMINEX LU 90 01118 GIGACORE 10 GB

COPPER TRANSCEI
423,50 423,50 St

mot-GIGACORE10GBMMFTRANSCEIVER LUMINEX LU 90 01116 GIGACORE 10 GB MMF
TRANSCEIVER

278,30 278,30 St

mot-GIGACORE10GBSMFTRANSCEIVER LUMINEX LU 90 01117 GIGACORE 10 GB SMF
TRANSCEIVER

278,30 278,30 St

mot-GIGACORE14RREVA LUMINEX LU 01 A00038 GIGACORE 14R REV A 3.061,30 3.061,30 St
mot-GIGACORE14RWITHPOE LUMINEX LU 01 A00038-POE GIGACORE 14R

WITH POE
3.744,95 3.744,95 St

mot-GIGACORE16XTREVA LUMINEX LU 01 A00048 GIGACORE 16XT REV A 4.241,05 4.241,05 St
mot-GIGACORE16XTWITHPOE LUMINEX LU 01 A00048-POE GIGACORE 16XT

WITH POE
4.924,70 4.924,70 St

mot-GIGACORE30I–24X1G LUMINEX LU 01 00077-10P-1S5 GIGACORE 30I –
24X1G

5.626,50 5.626,50 St

mot-GIGACORESLIDE-INPSU100W LUMINEX LU 70 00639 GIGACORE SLIDE-IN PSU
100W

538,45 538,45 St

mot-GIGACORESLIDE-INPSU550W LUMINEX LU 70 00640 GIGACORE SLIDE-IN PSU
550W

804,65 804,65 St

mot-LUMICORE64X4MERGER/ROUTER LUMINEX LU 01 00074 LUMICORE 64X4
MERGER/ROUTER

5.898,75 5.898,75 St

mot-LUMINODE12RJ45 LUMINEX LU 01 00073 LUMINODE 12 RJ45 2.873,75 2.873,75 St
mot-LUMINODE4DINRJ45 LUMINEX LU 01 00082-RJ45 LUMINODE 4 DIN

RJ45
1.022,45 1.022,45 St

mot-LUMINODE4DINTB LUMINEX LU 01 00082-TB LUMINODE 4 DIN TB 1.022,45 1.022,45 St
mot-LUMINODE4WALL LUMINEX LU 01 00086 LUMINODE 4 WALL 1.022,45 1.022,45 St
mot-SETWALLMOUNTBRACKETLUMISPLI LUMINEX LU 70 00530 SET WALLMOUNT

BRACKET LUMISPLI
90,75 90,75 St


